

EN SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Read the leaflet thoroughly before using this product. Water based gel. Lubricate a tree of perfume and not oily. Not sticky. Hygienic. Easy to use and easily washable with water.

Ingredients: Water (Aqua), Glycerin, Hydroxyethyl Cellulose, Phenoxxyethanol, Potassium Sorbate, Hyaluronic Acid, Sodium Chloride, Citric Acid, Disodium EDTA.

Use Directions:

- Apply the desired quantity of gel with fingers on the genitalia. Repeat as needed. Close cap well after use.
- Use the product for the indications mentioned only and according to use directions.
- Do not use on injured skin. Discontinue use if irritation or discomfort signs occur, and consult a physician.
- Avoid contact with eyes. In case of contact, wash with plenty of water and seek medical attention if irritation persists.
- Do not swallow.
- Keep out of reach of children and infants.
- Should be used within 3 months after opening.
- This gel is not a contraceptive.
- Do not use during pregnancy or if you are suffering from a vaginal infection.
- Do not use the product if you are allergic to one of the ingredients.
- Store in a dark, dry and cool place under 30°C, away from the reach of children.

Developed & produced by: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

For batch number and expiry date, see packaging.

Water based gel. Lubricate a tree of perfume and not oily. Not sticky. Hygienic. Easy to use and easily washable with water.

FR SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Avant d'utiliser ce produit, veuillez lire entièrement la notice.

Lubrifie, à base d'eau, délicat pour la peau. Sans fragrance ni colorant. Non gras. Non visqueux. Hygénique. Facile d'utilisation et facile à laver à l'eau.

Ingredients: Eau (Aqua), glycérine, hydroxyéthylcellulose, phénoxyéthanol, sorbate de potassium, acide hyaluronique, chlorure de sodium, acide citrique, EDTA disodique.

Consignes d'utilisation :

- Appliquer avec les doigts la quantité souhaitée de gel sur les parties génitales. Répéter aussi souvent que nécessaire. Bien fermer le bouchon après utilisation.
- Utiliser le produit uniquement selon les indications mentionnées et conformément aux consignes d'utilisation.
- Ne pas utiliser sur les lésions cutanées. Cesser l'utilisation en cas d'irritation, ou si des signes d'inconfort apparaissent, et consulter un médecin.
- Éviter tout contact avec les yeux. En cas de contact, laver abondamment à l'eau et consulter un médecin si l'irritation persiste.
- Ne pas avaler.
- Ne pas laisser à portée des enfants et des nourrissons.
- Doit être utilisé dans les 3 mois après ouverture.
- Ce gel n'est pas un produit contraceptif.
- Ne pas utiliser durant la grossesse, ou si vous souffrez d'infection vaginale.
- Ne pas utiliser le produit si vous êtes allergique à l'un des ingrédients.
- Stocker dans un endroit sec et frais, à l'abri de la lumière, à une température inférieure à 30 °C, hors de portée des enfants.

Développé et produit par : S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

Pour le numéro de lot et la date de péremption, voir l'emballage.

PT SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Leia atentamente o folheto antes de usar este produto. Lubrificante delicado à base de água. Indolor, sem cor. Não é oleoso. Não é pegajoso. Higiénico. Fácil de usar e de lavar (com água).

Ingredientes: Água (Aqua), Glicerina, Hidroxietylcelulose, Fenoxietanol, Sorbato de Potássio, Ácido Hialurónico, Cloreto de Sódio, Ácido Cítrico, EDTA Dissódico.

Instruções de utilização:

- Aplique a quantidade desejada de gel com os dedos na genitália. Repita, se necessário. Feche bem a tampa depois da utilização.
- Use o produto apenas para as indicações mencionadas e de acordo com as instruções de utilização.
- Não use em pele com feridas. Interrompa a utilização se ocorrerem sinais de irritação ou desconforto e consulte um médico.
- Evite o contacto com os olhos. Em caso de contato, lave abundantemente com água e procure assistência médica se a irritação persistir.
- Não engula.
- Mantenha fora do alcance de crianças e bebés.
- Deve ser usado no período de 3 meses após a abertura.
- Este gel não é um contraceptivo.
- Não use durante a gravidez ou se estiver com uma infecção vaginal.
- Não use o produto se for alérgico a um dos ingredientes.
- Armazene num local escuro, seco e fresco a 30°C, longe do alcance das crianças.

Desenvolvido e fabricado por: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

Para o nº do lote e data de validade, consulte a embalagem.

NL SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Lees de folder grondig door voordat u dit product gebruikt.

Vanrucht olie op waterbasis. Serus parfumi né coloranti. Niet vet. Niet plakkerig. Hygiënisch. Gebruiksvriendelijk en gemakkelijk afwasbaar met water.

Ingrediënten: Water (aqua), glycerine, hydroxyethylcellulose, fenoxxyethanol, kaliumsorbat, hyaluronzuur, natriumchloride, citroenzuur, dinatrium-EDTA.

Gebruiksaanwijzing:

- Breng de gewenste hoeveelheid gel met uw vingers aan op de geslachtsdelen. Herhaal zo nodig. Sluit de dop goed na gebruik.
- Gebruik het product alleen voor de genoemde indicaties en volg de gebruiksaanwijzing.
- Niet gebruiken op beschadigde huid. Stop het gebruik bij irritatie of tekenen van ongemak en raadpleeg een arts.
- Vermijd contact met de ogen. Spoel bij contact met voldoende water en raadpleeg een arts als de irritatie niet overgaat.
- Dit product mag niet worden ingeslikt.
- Buiten bereik van kinderen en zuigelingen bewaren.
- Dient binnen 3 maanden na de opening worden gebruikt.
- Deze gel is geen anticonceptie.
- Niet gebruiken tijdens zwangerschap of als u last hebt van een vaginale infectie.
- Gebruik het product niet als u allergisch bent voor een van de ingrediënten.
- Bewaar het product op een donkere, droge en koele plaats (minder dan 30 °C), buiten bereik van kinderen.

Ontwikkeld en geproduceerd door: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd.

www.health-sth.com. Raadpleeg de verpakking voor het batchnummer en de vervaldatum.

SV SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Läs bipacksedeln noga innan du använder den här produkten. Vattenbaserat gel. Fri från parfym og färg. Ej oljig. Ej klabbig. Hygienisk.

Lätt att använda och tvättbar med vatten.

Ingredienser: Vatten (Aqua), Glycerin, Hydroxyethylcellulosa, Fenoxietanol, Kaliumsorbat, Hyaluronsyra, Natriumklorid, Citronsyra, Dinatrium EDTA.

Användarinstruktioner:

- Applcera önskad mängd gel med fingrarna på könsorganen. Upprepa vid behov. Stäng locket ordentligt efter användning.
- Använd produkten i enlighet med avsedda indikationer och enligt användarinstruktionerna.
- Använd inte på skadad hud. Avbryt användningen om irritation eller tecken på öbehag uppstår och kontakta en läkare.
- Undvik kontakt med ögonen. Vid kontakt, tvätta med mycket vatten och kontakta läkare om irriterationen består.
- Svälj inte.
- Förvara ödklimligt för barn och spädbarn.
- Använd inom 3 månader efter trytten förpackning.
- Denna gel är inte ett preventivmedel.
- Använd inte under graviditet eller om du lider av en vaginal infektion.
- Använd inte produkten om du är allergisk mot någon av ingredienserna.
- Förvara på en mörk, torr och sval plats under 30°C, utom räckhåll för barn.

Utvecklad och tillverkad av: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

For partnummer och förfallodatum, se förpackning.

ES SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Lea este folleto atentamente antes de usar este producto.

Lubricante delicado con base de agua. Libre de perfume y color. No aceitoso.

No pegajoso. Higiénico. Fácil de usar y puede lavarse fácilmente con agua.

Ingredientes: Agua (Aqua), glicerina, hidroxietilcelulosa, fenoxietanol, sorbato de potasio, ácido hialurónico, cloruro de sodio, ácido cítrico, disodio EDTA.

Instrucciones de uso:

- Aplique la cantidad deseada de gel con los dedos en los genitales. Repita si es necesario. Cierre el tapón tras su uso.
- Utilice el producto para las indicaciones mencionadas únicamente y según las instrucciones de uso.
- No use en pieles con lesiones. Deje de usar el producto si siente irritación o molestias, y consulte con un médico.
- Evite el contacto con los ojos. En caso de contacto, lave con abundante agua y busque atención médica y la irritación persiste.
- No ingerir.
- Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.
- Debería usarse en un plazo de tres meses tras abrir el producto.
- Este gel no es un anticonceptivo.
- No utilizar durante el embarazo o si padece una infección vaginal.
- No usar el producto si es alérgico a alguno de sus ingredientes.
- Guardar en lugar oscuro, seco y fresco, por debajo de los 30 °C, lejos del alcance de los niños.

Desarrollado y producido por: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

Para ver el número de lote y la fecha de caducidad, consulte el envase.

IT SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Leggere attentamente il foglietto illustrativo prima di usare questo prodotto.

Vannrucht olie op waterbasis. Serus parfumi né coloranti. Non unge. Non appiccica. Igienico. Facile da usare e da lavare con acqua.

Ingredienti: Aqua, Glycerin, Hydroxyethyl Cellulose, Phenoxxyethanol, Potassium Sorbate, Hyaluronic Acid, Sodium Chloride, Citric Acid, Disodium EDTA.

Istruzioni per l'uso:

- Applicare sui genitali la quantità di gel desiderata usando le dita. Ripetere se necessario. Chiudere bene il tappo dopo l'uso.
- Usare il prodotto solo per lo scopo indicato e nel rispetto delle istruzioni per l'uso.
- Non applicare su pelle lesionata. Nel caso in cui si presentino segni di irritazione o fastidio interrompere l'uso e consultare il medico.
- Evitare il contatto con gli occhi. In caso di contatto con gli occhi sciaccquare con abbondante acqua e, nel caso in cui l'irritazione persista, consultare il medico.
- Non ingerire.
- Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini.
- Da consumarsi entro 3 mesi dall'apertura.
- Questo gel non è un contraccettivo.
- Non utilizzare in caso di gravidanza o di un'infezione vaginale.
- Non utilizzare il prodotto in caso di allergia a uno degli ingredienti.
- Conservare in luogo buio, asciutto e fresco, a una temperatura inferiore ai 30 °C, lontano dalla portata dei bambini.

Sviluppato e prodotto da: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

Per il numero di lotto e la data di scadenza consultare la confezione.

GR SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Διαβάστε ολοκληρωτά το φυλλάδιο πριν χρησιμοποιήσετε το προϊόν.

Ήπια λιπαντική γέλη με βάση το νερό. Χωρίς χρώμα και άρωμα. Μη λιπαρή υφή. Μη κολλώδης. Ιατρικά ελεγμένη. Εφαρμοζόμενη εύκολα και ξεπλένεται γρήγορα με νερό.

Συστατικά: Νερό (Αqua), γλυκερίνη, υδροξύριπολυοκυτταρίνη, φαινοξύθανόλη, σορβικό κάλιο, ναυομωρονικό οξύ, χυλοχρώσο νατρίου, κίτρινό οξύ, δινάτριο EDTA.

Οδηγίες χρήσης:

- Απλώστε την επιθυμητή ποσότητα γέλης δακτυλάκι στην περιοχή των γεννητικών οργάνων. Επαναλάβετε τη διαδικασία, εάν χρειάζεται. Κλείστε καλά το καπάκι μετά τη χρήση.
- Χρησιμοποιείτε το προϊόν μόνο σύμφωνα με τις αναφερόμενες ενδείξεις και τις οδηγίες χρήσης.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε σε τραυματισμένα δέρμα. Διακόψτε τη χρήση σε περίπτωση ερεθισμού ή ενόλησης και συμβουλευτείτε έναν γιατρό.
- Αποφύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια. Σε περίπτωση επαφής με τα μάτια, ξεπλύνετε με άθρονο νερό και ζητήστε ιατρική συμβουλή, εάν ο ερεθισμός επιμένει.
- Μην το καταπιείτε.
- Να φυλάσσεται μακριά από βρέφη και παιδιά.
- Να χρησιμοποιείται εντός 3 μηνών από το άνοιγμα της συσκευασίας.
- Αυτή η γέλη δεν μπορεί να χρησιμοποιηθεί ως μέθοδος αντισύλληψης.
- Αποφύγετε τη χρήση σε περίπτωση εγκυμοσύνης ή κολληκών λοιμώξεων.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε το προϊόν εάν έχετε αλλεργία σε οποιοδήποτε από τα συστατικά.
- Φυλάσσεται σε σκοτεινό, στεγνό και δροσερό μέρος σε θερμοκρασία χαμηλότερη των 30°C, σε μέρος που δεν το σπάνουν τα παιδιά.

Αναπτύχθηκε και παράγεται από την: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd.

www.health-sth.com. Για τον αριθμό παρτίδας και την ημερομηνία λήξης, βλ. συσκευασία.

TR SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Bu ürünü kullanmadan önce broşürünü sonuna kadar okuyun.

Su bazlı hassas kayganlaştırıcı. Parfüm içermez ve renksizdir. Yağlı değildir.

Yapışkan değildir. Hijyeniktir. Kullanımı kolaydır ve suyla kolayca yıkanabilir.

İçindekiler: Su, Gliserin, Hidroksietyl Seliülöz, Fenoksietanol, Potasyum Sorbat, Hiyalüronik Asit, Sodyum Klorür, Sitrik Asit, Disodyum EDTA.

Kullanım Talimatı:

- İstediğiniz miktarda jelı parmaklarınızla genital bölgenize uygulayın.
- Prior anahtarlamak gel med fingrene på genitalierne. Gentag efter behov. Sæt hæften på efter brug.
- Ürünü sadece belirtilen kullanım amacı doğrultusunda ve kullanım talimatına göre kullanın.
- Yaralı cilt üzerinde kullanmayın. Tahriş veya rahatsızlık belirtileri görüldükçe takidre kullanımı dururun ve bir hekime başvurun.
- Gözlere temas ettirmeyin. Temas durumunda, bol miktarda suyla yıkayın ve tahrir devam ederse tıbbi yardım alın.
- Yutmayın.
- Cocukları ve bebekleri ulaşamayacağı yerlerde tutun.
- Açıldıktan sonraki 3 ay içinde kullanılmaldır.
- Bu jel doğum kontrolü sağlamaz.
- Hamilelik sırasında veya vajinal enfeksiyon yaşamazın durumunda kullanmayın.
- İçindekî maddelelerin bittine karşı alerjiniz varsa ürünü kullanmayın.
- Cocukları ulaşamayacağı karanlık, kuru ve 30°C'nin altında serin bir yerde.

Geliştirildi ve üretici firması: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

Parti numarası ve son kullanma tarihi için, ambalaja bakınız.

NO SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Les grundig gjennom pakningsvedlegget før du tar dette produktet i bruk.

Vannrucht salve. Inneholder ingen parfyme eller farge, ikke oljete. Ikke klissete. Hygienisk. Enkel å bruke og kan vaskes enkelt bort med vann.

Ingredienser: Vann (Aqua), glyserin, hydroxyetylcellulose, fenoxxyethanol, kaliumsorbat, hyaluronsyre, natriumklorid, sitronsyre, dinatrium EDTA.

Brukerinstruks:

- Tilsett ønsket gelmengde på kjønnsorganet ved hjelp av fingrene. Gjenta om nødvendig. Lukk korken etter bruk.
- Brug produktet bare etter nevnte indikasjoner og etter brukerinstruksen.
- Brug ikke produktet på skadet hud. Stopp bruken om det oppstår irritasjon eller ukomfortable situasjoner, og gå til lege med en lege.
- Unngå eyekontakt. Oppstår eyekontakt, vask med mye vann og oppsøk medisinsk hjelp hvis irritasjonen vedvarer.
- Ikke svelg.
- Hold den utlengtligjen fra barn.
- Barn brukes innen tre måneder etter foreseglingen er brutt.
- Denne gelen er ikke et prevensjonsmiddel.
- Må ikke brukes under graviditet eller ved vaginal infeksjon.
- Må ikke brukes om du er allergisk mot et av ingrediensene.
- Oppbevar apparatet på et mørkt, tørt og kjølig sted (under 30°C), og gjør den utlengtligjen for barn.

Utviklet og produsert av: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

For partnummer og utløpsdato, se innpakningen.

DE SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Lesen Sie vor der Anwendung des Produkts die Broschüre aufmerksam durch.

Deilichkeitsstoffs auf Wasserbasis. Frei von Duft- und Farbstoffen. Nicht fettend. Nicht klebrig. Hygienisch. Einfach zu verwenden und mit Wasser abwaschbar.

Inhaltsstoffe: Wasser (Aqua), Glycerin, Hydroxyethylzellulose, Phenoxxyethanol, Kaliumsorbat, Hyaluronsäure, Natriumchlorid, Zitronensäure, Dinatrium-EDTA.

Anwendung:

- Tragen Sie die gewünschte Menge an Gel mit den Fingern auf Ihren Genetalbereich auf. Bei Bedarf wiederholen. Nach dem Gebrauch Deckel gut verschließen.
- Das Produkt nur für die genannten Zwecke und gemäß der Bedienungsanleitung verwenden.
- Nicht auf verletzte Haut auftragen. Falls Hautirritationen oder ein Unbehagen auftreten, die Anwendung unterbrechen und einen Arzt aufsuchen.
- Vermeiden Sie den Kontakt mit den Augen. Bei Augenkontakt die Augen mit ausreichend Wasser auswaschen und, falls die Irritation bestehen nicht zurückgeht, einen Arzt aufsuchen.
- Das Produkt nicht verschlucken.
- Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern und Kleinkindern aufbewahren.
- Nach dem Öffnen innerhalb von 3 Monaten aufbrauchen.
- Dieses Gel ist kein Verhütungsmittel.
- Nicht verwenden, wenn Sie schwanger sind oder an einer vaginalen Infektion leiden.
- Das Produkt nicht verwenden, wenn Sie auf einen der Inhaltsstoffe allergisch reagieren.
- Lagern Sie das Produkt an einem dunklen, trockenen und kühlen Ort unter 30° und außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern.

Entwickelt & hergestellt von: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com. Chargennummer und Ablaufdatum, siehe Verpackung.

DA SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

Læs vejledningen grundigt før produktet tages i brug.

Vandbaseret delikat smørelse. Ingen parfume og farve. Fedter ikke. Klæber ikke. Hygiejnisk. Brugervenlig, vaskes let af med vand.

Indholder: Vand, glycerin, hydroxyethylcellulose, fenoxxyethanol, kaliumsorbat, hyaluronsyre, natriumklorid, citronsyre, dinatrium EDTA.

Brugsvejledning:

- Prior anahtarlamak gel med fingrene på genitalierne. Gentag efter behov. Sæt hæften på efter brug.
- Brug kun produktet som angivet og ifølge brugsvejledningen.
- Må ikke bruges på beskadiget hud. Afbryd brugen i tilfælde af tegn på irritation eller ubehag og kontakt en læge.
- Må ikke komme i kontakt med øjnene. I tilfælde af kontakt skylles med rigeligt vand og søges læge, hvis irritationen fortsætter.
- Må ikke indtages.
- Holdes uden for rækkevidde af barn og spædbarn.
- Skal bruges inden 3 måneder efter at være åbnet.
- Denne gel er ikke et præventionsmiddel.
- Må ikke bruges ved graviditet eller vaginal infektionsidelse.
- Produktet må ikke bruges, hvis du er allergisk over for et af indholdsstofferne.
- Opbevares mørkt, tørt og køligt under 30°C på afstand af barn.

Udviklet og fremstillet af: S.T Health Line (1991) Ltd. www.health-sth.com.

Batch-nummer og udløbsdato fremgår af emballagen.

HE SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

יש לקרוא את התוויל לריכין עד סופו טרם השימוש במוצר.

ג'ל סיכור עדין של סיסם מים. אינו מיל בטעם או צבע. אינו שמנוני.

אינו דביק. היגייני. קל לשימוש. שטוף במים בקלות.

רכיבים: Water (Aqua), Glycerin, Hydroxyethyl Cellulose, Phenoxxyethanol, Potassium Sorbate, Hyaluronic Acid, Sodium Chloride, Citric Acid, Disodium EDTA.

הוראות שימוש:

- יש למרוח את הכמות הרצויה על איבר המין באמצעות האצבעות. ניתן לחזור על הפעולה לפי הצורך. יש למרוח את כמות המסופרת היטב לאחר השימוש.
- יש להשתמש בתמיכה רק למטרה שלשימוש הוא נועד ובתהאם ההוראות השימוש.
- אל לשימוש על עור פגוע. להפסיק השימוש עם הופעת סימני גירוי או אי נוחות ולדווער בהרופא.
- יש להימנע ממגע בעיניים. במקרה של מגע יש לשטוף היטב במים ולדווער עם רופא אם הגירוי נמשך.
- אין לבולע.
- הרחק משיש ידם של ילדים ותינוקות.
- ניתן להשתמש מרגע הפתיחה.
- הג'ל אינו תוסף אכיל. מומלץ.
- אין להשתמש בזמן הריון אם כבר סובלת מזיהום בנרתיק.
- אין להשתמש אם דווער גישות לאחד המרכיבים.
- יש לשמור במקום אפל, קריר ויבש מנותח ל- 30°C. מחוץ להישג ידם של ילדים ותינוקות.

בעל הרישום, יצחק מופסיץ: א.ס. יל'ן ה'ת"ן (1991) בע"מ ח'ץ ח'פ"ה 3109002

טל/פקס: 04-8669526 www.health-sth.com

אנחנו ווארן תפוצה, ראה אירוז.

אבידו רפואי, סמ' רישום אמ"ר.

AR SILK'N INTIMATE GEL

یجب قراءه هذه النشرة بآان قبل استعمال المنتج.

مزلق ناعم يتركز على الماء. خالي من العطر والصبيغ. غير دهني. غير قوي. ملائم للطفقة المصبجة.

سبل الاستعمال وقابل للخش بسهولة بالماء.

المركبات: ماء، جليسيرين، هيدروكسي إيثيل سيلولوز، فينوكسي إيثانول، صوديوم سوريك، حمض الهيالورونيك، كلوريد الصوديوم، حمض الستريك، إي دي إي آيه ثنائي الصوديوم

إرشادات الاستعمال: يجب عدم التماسه بالمطوية من اجل على الأعضاء التناسلية بواسطة الأسليغ. يمكن تكرير العملية بحسب الحاجة. يجب غلق السداد بإحكام بعد الاستعمال.

لا يجوز استعمال المنتج لرداعي الاستعمال المذكورة فقط وبحسب إرشادات استعماله.

لا يجوز استعماله على جلد مصاب. يجب التوقف عن استعماله إذا ظهرت علامات تهيج أو انزعاج، واستشارة الطبيب.

يجب تجنب ملامسته للمعنين. في حالة الملامسة، يجب شطف العينين بالكثير من الماء وطلب المساعدة الطبية إذا استمر التهيج.

لا يجوز ابتلاعه.

يجب الاحتفاظ به بعيدا عن متناول أيدي الأولاد والأطفال.

يجب استعماله خلال 3 أشهر بعد فتحه.

هذا الجال ليس ملافا للحملي.

لا يجوز استعماله خلال فترة الحمل أو في حالة وجود ثلوث مهلي.

لا يجوز استعمال المنتج إذا كانت لديك حساسية لأحد مركباته.

يجب حفظه في مكان مظلم، بارد وجاف، في درجة حرارة أقل من 30 درجة مئوية، بعيدا عن متناول أيدي الأطفال والربص.

المصنع، صاحب التسجيل والتوزيع: S. T. Health Line (1991) Ltd. شارع ج.طيس 8، حيفا.

3109002. هاتف: 04-8669526 www.health-sth.com

لمعرفة رقم الدفعة وتاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية، انظر الغلاف.

مستحضر طبي، رقم التسجيل:



